10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
19
20

Application Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product
Pincode

Address
Confirmed

OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between
Customer and
Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Person Met
Designation

Residence/Office
Locked During
Visit

Guard Available

Contact Number
of Person Met

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Rent (Rs.)

Office Board Seen

Working Since

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000EaAoNOAF
SHIVNERI MISAL

shop no 11 koregaon bhima, nagar
road+Pune+Maharashtra+412216

9730089616
Personal Loan

Maharashtra 412216
Yes
Local

MARUTI PANDHARINATH BHANDARE

Self

KOREGAON BHIMA DINGRAJWADI PHATA NAGAR ROAD

Easy

Owner

No

No

9730089616

Rented

30000
Yes - Properly Visible
2024



21

22

23
24

25

26

27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35

36
37

Business Activity
Level

Number of
dependents

Number of Offices

Stocks
Area (in sqft.)

Locality of
Residence

Name Plate or
Address Plate

CPV Status
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

lo Comment

Excellent

1
Yes

5000

Middle Class

Seen

Positive
Business
18.6468162
74.0644383
42793
2025-08-06
12:05:51

VISIT CONDUCTED AT SHOP NO 11 KOREGAON BHIMA,
NAGAR ROAD+PUNE+MAHARASHTRA+412216 ON 06-08-2025
12:05:51., AND THE APPLICANT, SHIVNERI MISAL WAS MEET.
HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT
THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. .
THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE
SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS .
LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS
KNOWN IN THE AREA.

Date of Allocation 2025-08-04

Time of Allocation 14:47:56



38

39

Inside Shop Photo

Shop Photo with
Applicant

2nd FIoor Anusu a Complex, Pune -

06-08-2025 12:0

178

18.6467955,74.0644513
Pincode : 412216

J3W6+775 N
06-08-2035 12

18.645655,74

F
26 PM
0608523

Pincode : 412216

regaon Bhnma Maha




40

41

Shop Photo with
Business Board

Photo of Stock

2nd Floor, Anusuya Complex, Pune -
06-08-2025 12:01:49 P

18.6468047,
Pincode : 471

4.0644229
16

e

-

mw &"; Iex,gP‘uﬁe- A
56457472 19,0842595"




42

43

Photo with UPI
Scanner

Photo of Outside
Shop

o aToAB e

SHIMP LI

- GM pafm @t

J3W7+MRQ, Koregaon Bhima, Maharashtra 4
06-08-2025 12:02:20 PM

18.6468178,74.0644271
Pincode : 412216

2nd Floor Anusu&a Complex, Pune - ...

06-08-2025 12:02:45 P

18.646657,74.0644355
Pincode : 412216




44

45

Photo of Machinery
Setup

oA ~oABTY 12 .
2nd Floor, Anusuya Complex, Pune -
06-08-2025 12:03:12 P

18.6467896,74.0644548
Pincode : 412216

' "\\

Jis r“um = n;
Shop Photo ™ -
Outside

&Pmlex Pune -

BUESAS 4
.6468181,74.0644295



46 Photo with Agent

2nd Floor, Anusuya Com I\h)Iex Pune s
06-08- 2025 12 ‘48 P

18.6468051,74.0644093
Pincode : 412216

|

47 Photo of ID Proof

2nd Floor, Anusuya Com lex, Pune -
06-08-2025 12:05:25 P

18.6468216,74.0644315
Pincode : 412216

Important - Mandatory to be filled
1 Date and Time of Visit 06-08-2025 12:05:51

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)



Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




